2016 Summer School Dates and Guidelines

Date

Activity

(Thursday) May 5, 2016

Online Registration Site Opens

(Monday) May 16, 2016 — (Sunday) June 5, 2016

Normal Registration Period (registration and adjustments to registration)

(Sunday) May 29, 2016

Payment Deadline for Fees

(Monday) May 30, 2016

Teaching (Summer School) Begins

(Sunday) June 5, 2016

Online Registration Site Closes to Students

(Monday) June 6 — (Sunday) June 19, 2016

Late Registration and Adjustment Period (Students gain access to
add/drop courses by payment of a fine.
1%t Late Penalty Period - $1000

(Monday) June 20, 2016 - (Saturday) June 24, 2016

Mid Semester Examinations

(Monday) June 20, 2016 — (Friday) July 29, 2016

Late Addition of Courses with late Registration penalty!
2"¢ Late Penalty Period - $2000
NO DROPPING OF COURSES ALLOWED

(Friday) July 1, 2016

e Publication of FINAL Supplemental/Summer School/Re-sit
e Examinations Time Table.
e Online Examination Schedule Available by Registries

(Friday) July 15, 2016

Teaching (Summer School) Ends

(Monday) July 18 — (Friday) July 29, 2016

Summer School/Supplemental/Re—sit Examinations.
(N.B. Supplemental Examinations for those Faculties whose regulations
permit)
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FEES FOR SPECIALLY ADMITTED STUDENTS

Non-UWI Students from Contributing Territories

J$13,400.00 Tuition (per credit)

J$14,748.00 Part-time and Specially Admitted (Miscellaneous Fees)
J$500.00 ID card First Issue/Renewall

J$1,500.00 Application procession fee

Non-UWI Students from Non-Contributing Territories

J$40,204/US$338
Tuition (per credit)

US$555.00 (Int. Students)

J$14,748.00 Part-Time and Specially Admitted Students (Miscellaneous Fees)
J$500.00 ID card First Issue/Renewal
J$1,500.00 Application processing fee

For further information regarding Special Admission application, please contact the Office of Admissions, Registry
@ telephone # 927-2779 or admissions@uwimona.edu.jm .
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STUDENT FEES (UWI Undergraduate Courses)

Undergraduate Student Fees

J$25,989.00 Undergraduate (3-credit course fee)

J$14,438.00 Exams Only (3-credit course fee)

J$25,989.00 Graduate Students fee (sitting a 3-credit undergraduate course)
J$1,000.00 Late Fee (one time fee)

UWI Alumni Students

J$25,989.00 Alumni fee (sitting a 3-credit undergraduate course)
J$14,748.00 Part-Time and Specially Admitted Students (Miscellaneous Fees)
J$500.00 ID Card First Issue/Renewal

J$1,500.00 Application processing fee
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